UPOYREAT ANISVGRDAR 8088

Valentine Tournament
Amsterdam, 8-10-2022

Event 9
08-10-2022 - 16:15

50m Breaststroke

Masters Open
Results

rang naam

Masters 25+, Men

George Youlden
Regen-James Gregg
Jack Remmington
Juraj Kusnir

Jiri Zarsky

Paul McEnbhill

IS

Masters 30+, Men

Ka chun Suen
Zdenek Tretiak
Jeffrey Ingold

Regilio Kouwenhoven
Chen Po-Liang

DSQ Declan Fitzgibbon

agrOdPRE

vereniging inschrijftijd
Out to Swim London 182411 33.00
Out to Swim London 290390 32.00
Out to Swim London 392571 35.00
Copenhagen Mermates DEN5667-7 41.00
Aquamen Prague 61151000 45.00
Out to Swim London 1646895 40.00
Out to Swim London 1621087 35.00
Aquamen Prague 61122000 38.00
Out to Swim London 138929 45.00
GLS Ketelbinkie 198906999 1:00.00
HHZV PLONS 198807022 52.01
Out to Swim London 1497377 1:00.00

SL - Het keer- en/of eindpunt met één hand aangetikt.

DSQ Mark de Koning

Upstream Amsterdam 198806315 45.00

SL - Het keer- en/of eindpunt met één hand aangetikt.

Masters 35+, Men

1. Dennis de Graaf
2. Daniel Hadden
3. Johnny Nguyen
4. Maarten Prot

5. Peter Wilks

Masters 40+, Men

1. Rob van Wanrooy
2. Daniel Ljuslinder
3. Arjan Mondria
4. Jan Fisar
5. Daniel Whitley
6. Tim Veranneman
7. Erik Prins
8. Joris Hartman

9. Corne Kodde
10. Xavier Chambard
11. Song Wei Ng
12. Jes Brix Lauridsen

Masters 45+, Men

Hanijiro Horita
Frederik Harms
Jan Fuite
Mathijs Irik

PobhpE

Masters 50+, Men

1. Peter Musschenga
2. Emiel Lamers

Masters 55+, Men

1. Jande Jong

Eamonn Hanson

Gerard Tel

Robert Meulenbroek

Hans Stevens

Gunter Castan-Groeneweg
Rob Driessen

NooA~LDN

SwimGym 198701077 36.50
Out to Swim London 5110 36.00
Copenhagen Mermates DEN5667-6 37.50
Upstream Amsterdam 198403195 41.00
Out to Swim London 1375151 44.00
Feijenoord Albion Zwemclub 198202627 33.00
Out to Swim London 1620455 33.50
Upstream Amsterdam 198202699 38.00
Aquamen Prague 63457700 45.00
Out to Swim London 1342537 40.00
Brussels Gay Sports BGS/11004/79 40.36
Upstream Amsterdam 198102509 42.16
SwimGym 198102597 42.10
GLS Ketelbinkie 199702047 47.00
Paris Aquatique 1726805 43.31
Out to Swim London 1621088 47.00
Copenhagen Mermates DEN5667-5 58.00
Brussels Gay Sports BGS/11017/77 37.00
SwimGym 197701779 39.00
Upstream Amsterdam 197601625 40.00
Nat Utrecht 197601697 44.44
Gay Swim Amsterdam 196901347 40.85
Upstream Amsterdam 196901743 41.33
Upstream Amsterdam 196700461 37.00
Upstream Amsterdam 196601657 42.50
Zwemgoud Groningen 196701175 42.00
Upstream Amsterdam 196300523 40.00
Nat Utrecht 196301367 45.00
Startschuss Queerer Sportverein H288382 e.V. 45.10
Aqua-Novio'94 196301475 50.00

tijd

33.11
34.51
36.55
41.00
42.32
44.80

34.77
36.96
39.21
43.87
52.20

35.06
35.50
37.00
41.40
43.68

34.16
34.22
37.90
39.42
39.84
40.48
40.75
41.92
43.61
45.44
46.14
50.06

36.07
40.18
42.27
44.93

41.28
42.88

37.64
40.97
41.20
41.70
46.72
47.57
47.62

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KNZB
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UPOYREAT ANISVGRDAR 8088

Valentine Tournament
Amsterdam, 8-10-2022

Event 9, Men, 50m Breaststroke, Masters 55+

rang naam

8. Carlo Huegen

Masters 60+, Men

1. Philip Collins
2. Tom Kniesmeijer

Masters 65+, Men

Bert Kwakernaak
Karel Bruhl

Aubert Van Engelen
Peter Veer

PR

Masters 70+, Men
1. Michael Webster

Masters 75+, Men
1. Rob Hanou

Masters 30+, Women

1. Julie Phillips

2. Janna Brummel

3. Violette Plane
DSQ Maartje Scholten

vereniging
HHZV PLONS

Out to Swim London
Upstream Amsterdam

Nat Utrecht

Upstream Amsterdam
Upstream Amsterdam
Gay Swim Amsterdam

Out to Swim London

PSV masters

Upstream Amsterdam
SwimGym

HHZV PLONS

Nat Utrecht

SL - Het keer- en/of eindpunt met één hand aangetikt.

Masters 40+, Women

1. Joan van den Ende
2. Mel Augustinus

Masters 45+, Women

1. Christina Popma

Nat Utrecht
HHZV PLONS

HHZV PLONS

196401499

3534
196100299

195500431
195600049
195700527
195600307

302928

194300109

198807030
198807018
199008492
198807028

198102202
198202556

197701262

inschrijftijd
48.00

40.00
42.00

45.00
45.00
55.00
55.00

54.00

49.59

50.00
47.50
50.00
1:05.00

51.00
1:00.00

58.00

tijd
48.96

40.43
41.52

46.26
46.27
47.75

1:02.30

47.92

53.38

42.56
49.05
51.06

48.96
57.30

46.32

Splash Meet Manager, 11.72268

Registered to KNZB
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